THE CAT DOCTOR

CENTRAL HOUSTON ANIMAL HOSPITAL
MONTROSE VETERINARY CLINIC
MIDTOWN VETERINARY HOSPITAL

PET VET ANIMAL HOSPITAL-HEIGHTS
HEIGHTS VETERINARY CLINIC

JESTER PLAZA VETERINARY CLINIC
VETERANS MEM DR ANIMAL HOSPITAL
OAK FOREST VETERINARY CLINIC
NEARTOWN ANIMAL CLINIC

KING BLVD ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL-CINCO SOUTH
NORTHLINE LOW COST PET CLINIC
TELEPHONE ROAD DOG & CAT HOSPITAL

MEMORIAL TOWN & COUNTRY ANIMAL CLINIC

ECHO LANE ANIMAL CLINIC

ALL CATS VETERINARY CLINIC
SOUTHSIDE PLACE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
RIVER OAKS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
HOUSTON ZOO ANIMAL HOSPITAL
MEYERLAND ANIMAL CLINIC
WESTBURY ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BEECHNUT ANIMAL HOSPITAL

ALDINE MAIL RT ANIMAL HOSPITAL
FAIRBANKS ANIMAL CLINIC

JERSEY VILLAGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
TANNER LAKE ANIMAL CLINIC
BRIARCREST VETERINARY CLINIC
WILCREST ANIMAL HOSPITAL
HOUSTON CAT HOSPITAL

VCA SPRING BRANCH ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BRITTMOORE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
CAMBRIDGE POST OAK ANIMAL CLINIC
NORTH CHANNEL ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL -SOUTH LOOP
BINGLE VETERINARY CLINIC

CAMPBELL ROAD VETERINARY HOSPITAL
WINROCK ANIMAL CLINIC

VOSS ROAD ANIMAL CLINIC
TANGLEWOOD ANIMAL CLINIC
BRIARGROVE ANIMAL CLINIC

CY-FAIR ANIMAL HOSPITAL

CLEAR LAKE CITY VETERINARY CLINIC
TLC ANIMAL HOSPITAL

TANGLEWILDE VETERINARY CLINIC
WESTCHASE ANIMAL CLINIC
WOODLAKE VETERINARY CLINIC
FONDREN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL-WILLOWBROOK
CANFEL CARE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
CANYON LAKES VET CLINIC

VCA JONES ROAD ANIMAL HOSPITAL
KLEINBROOK ANIMAL HOSPITAL
NORTHWEST ANIMAL HOSPITAL

Clinic N

Vet Clinics Offering Free First Exams

Phone

Address

(713) 522-8362
(713) 526-1306
(713) 597-3010
(713) 528-4900
(713) 868-2375
(713) 869-6644
(713) 869-0202
(281) 440-4441
(713) 682-6351
(713) 526-1502
(713) 643-2673
(281) 344-0127
(713) 697-3297
(713) 921-1907
(713) 364-0801
(713) 467-3091
(713) 664-2287
(713) 349-0718
(713) 622-2274
(713) 533-6632
(713) 723-8612
(713) 723-3666
(713) 774-9731
(281) 442-0290
(713) 937-7274
(713) 466-8542
(713) 937-4484
(713) 789-8320
(713) 781-3770
(713) 782-6369
(713) 461-1121
(713) 468-8253
(713) 723-6427
(713) 451-4206
(713) 668-3697
(713) 468-1676
(713) 461-3105
(713) 785-5551
(713) 782-1500
(713) 467-5888
(713) 782-0261
(281) 448-3256
(281) 488-0789
(281) 282-9944
(713) 783-4044
(713) 785-5300
(713) 497-5699
(713) 781-3424
(281) 469-2999
(281) 477-3577
(281) 570-4848
(281) 890-9525
(281) 444-8387
(281) 444-1084

534 WESTHEIMER RD

1638 WESTHEIMER RD

1701 MONTROSE BLVD
1434 W ALABAMA ST

4520 KATY FWY

1431 N SHEPHERD DR

1957 W TC JESTER BLVD
12315 VETERANS MEMORIAL DR
2120 W 34TH ST

1314 WOODHEAD ST

57017 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
5574 W GRAND BLVD

51 TIDWELL RD

1711 TELEPHONE RD

12661 MEMORIAL DR

9321 KATY FWY

9119 STELLA LINK RD B
6902 STELLA LINK RD

2614 EDLOE ST

1513 CAMBRIDGE ST

4995 W BELLFORT ST

4917 S WILLOW DR

8541 BEECHNUT ST

3409 ALDINE MAIL RD

7151 FAIRBANKS NORTH HOUSTON RD
17341 VILLAGE GREEN DR
5630 N ELDRIDGE PKWY 750
1492 WILCREST DR

704 WILCREST DR

11169 WESTHEIMER RD
10109 LONG POINT RD
1236 BRITTMOORE RD
13205 S POST OAK RD
15242 WALLISVILLE RD

8230 KIRBY DR

2025 BINGLE RD

1551 CAMPBELL RD V

6415 SAN FELIPE ST 1

2215 S VOSS RD

2608 BRIAR RIDGE DR

5924 WESTHEIMER RD

440 ALDINE BENDER RD
1725 EL DORADO BLVD
14870 SPACE CENTER BVD L
2717 ROCKYRIDGE DR

9430 RICHMOND AVE F
9630 WESTHEIMER RD 400
3325 FONDREN RD

17723 TOMBALL PKY

9211 WEST RD 125

9739 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY 110
9570 JONES RD

12202 BAMMEL NORTH HOUSTON RD
3031 FM 1960 PKWY

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

77006
77006
77006
77006
77007
77008
77008
77014
77018
77019
77021
77021
77022
77023
77024
77024
77025
77025
77027
77030
77035
77035
77036
77039
77040
77040
77041
77042
77042
77042
77043
77043
77045
77049
77054
77055
77055
77057
77057
77057
77057
77060
77062
77062
77063
77063
77063
77063
77064
77064
77064
77065
77066
77068



ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER OF CYPRESS
GRANT ROAD ANIMAL CLINIC

249 ANIMAL CLINIC

BEST CARE ANIMAL HOSPITAL

ALIEF ANIMAL HOSPITAL

BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL-HOUSTON (I-45)
VCA COUNTRYSIDE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
LITTLE YORK VETERINARY CLINIC
HOUSTON VETERINARY HOSPITAL

VCA ASHFORD ANIMAL HOSPITAL
WEST OAKS ANIMAL HOSPITAL

WEST HOUSTON VETERINARY MED ASSOC
LAKESIDE ANIMAL CLINIC

KIRKWOOD MEM ANIMAL CLINIC
NOTTINGHAM ANIMAL CLINIC

ABC ANIMAL & BIRD CLINIC

SPRING WOODS VETERINARY CLINIC
BELLAIRE RICHMOND PET HOSP
BELLAIRE BLVD ANIMAL CLINIC
BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL - W LOOP S
HOUSTON VET REFERRAL HOSPITAL
PALM TO PAWS VETERINARY CLINIC
BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL-ELDRIDGE
PET VET ANIMAL HOSPITAL-HWY 6

PET VET ANIMAL HOSPITAL-HIGHWAY 6
MISSION BEND ANIMAL CLINIC
GLENCAIRN ANIMAL CLINIC

BEAR CREEK ANIMAL CLINIC

GARZA VETERINARY CLINIC

KIRKWOOD VETERINARY HOSPITAL
SAGEMONT ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ABBOTT ANIMAL CLINIC

PONDEROSA ANIMAL CLINIC
ANTOINE-LITTLE YORK ANIMAL CLINIC
FOREST WEST ANIMAL CLINIC
AFFORDABLE PET CLINIC

GREEN TRAILS ANIMAL CLINIC
BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL-KATY FWY
COPPERFIELD ANIMAL CLINIC

EASTON COMMONS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
LONGENBAUGH VETERINARY HOSPITAL
BRAESCROFT ANIMAL CLINIC
BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL-INNER LOOP
NOAH'S ARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL

WEST ALABAMA ANIMAL CLINIC
WILLIS ANIMAL CLINIC

BIG THICKET VET CLINIC

BIG THICKET VETERINARY CLINIC

LAKE HOUSTON ANIMAL CARE CENTER
BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL-HUMBLE
LOOP 494 ANIMAL HOSPITAL

MILLER & O'CONNOR VETERINARY MEDICINE, PLLC

ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF MONTGOMERY
LAKE COUNTRY ANIMAL HOSPITAL

Clinic N

Vet Clinics Offering Free First Exams

Phone

Address

(281) 469-1171
(281) 469-4585
(281) 370-0249
(281) 251-0893
(281) 498-6702
(281) 821-0998
(281) 443-7297
(713) 692-5148
(713) 694-0552
(281) 497-3917
(281) 497-0430
(281) 493-4712
(281) 493-9995
(281) 497-6222
(281) 493-1919
(281) 495-9445
(713) 461-3111
(713) 668-6882
(713) 772-5574
(713) 661-2393
(713) 270-4848
(713) 981-6031
(281) 597-9696
(281) 561-0276
(281) 561-0276
(832) 230-8151
(281) 463-8445
(281) 463-8091
(713) 695-0088
(281) 481-5900
(281) 481-4617
(281) 893-5000
(281) 444-8625
(713) 688-5286
(713) 688-9625
(713) 692-5100
(281) 492-6100
(281) 646-7357
(281) 859-4430
(281) 550-6960
(281) 856-7023
(713) 721-8081
(713) 524-5553
(713) 524-8444
(713) 528-0818
(936) 856-2927
(281) 593-1876
(281) 593-1876
(281) 324-2615
(281) 540-3227
(281) 358-8893
(936) 449-4054
(936) 582-1555
(936) 588-1141

10927 WOODEDGE DR
10830 GRANT RD

21167 TOMBALL PKY
10850 LOUETTA RD 1200
7321 S KIRKWOOD RD
140 1960 FM

2211 E 1960 FM

100 W LITTLE YORK RD
6730 AIRLINE DR A
12633 WHITTINGTON DR
2407 S HIGHWAY 6
13560 BRIAR FOREST DR
2501 S KIRKWOOD RD
14015 MEMORIAL DR
14465 MEMORIAL DR
11930 HIGHWAY 6

2021 GESSNER DR

5808 BISSONNET ST
6213 BELLAIRE BLVD
5415 W LOOP SOUTH
5860 WESTWARD ST
5860 WESTWARD ST
2610 S ELDRIDGE PKWY
6763 S HIGHWAY 6 1800
6763 S HIGHWAY 6 1800
7026 WINKLEMAN RD
16125 CAIRNWAY DR 118
4924 HIGHWAY 6

7702 N SHEPHERD DR
10580 FUQUA ST

12030 BEAMER RD
17006 SUGAR PINE DR

15626 SILVER RIDGE DR 104

6245 W LITTLE YORK RD
5315 ANTOINE DR
3004 LITTLE YORK RD

19825 GREENWIND CHASE DR

19945 KATY FWY
15606 RIDGE PARK DR
15030 WEST RD

15703 LONGENBAUGH DR F

9643 HILLCROFT ST
2902 S SHEPHERD DR
3215 W ALABAMA ST
2030 W ALABAMA ST
12310 WOODCREEK DR A
24890 HIGHWAY 321
24890 HIGHWAY 321 A
PO BOX 1027

20518 HIGHWAY 59
22326 LOOP 494
24082 W FM 1097 RD
18450 HIGHWAY 105
16495 HIGHWAY 105

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
WILLIS
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
HUFFMAN
HUMBLE
KINGWOOD
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

77070
77070
77070
77070
77072
77073
77073
77076
77076
77077
77077
77077
77077
77079
77079
77079
77080
77081
77081
77081
77081
77081
77082
77083
77083
77083
77084
77084
77088
77089
77089
77090
77090
77091
77091
77093
77094
77094
77095
77095
77095
77096
77098
77098
77098
77318
77327
77327
77336
77338
77339
77356
77356
77356



VITALPET ALL COMMUNITY ANIMAL HOSPITAL
TREASCHWIG VETERINARY CLINIC

TOMBALL ANIMAL HOSPITAL

SPRING CREEK ANIMAL HOSPITAL
NORTHPOINTE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
LAKEWOOD FOREST VETERINARY HOSPITAL
KLEIN ANIMAL HOSPITAL

VCA CHAMPIONS NORTHWEST ANIMAL HOSPITAL

STUEBNER AIRLINE VETERINARY HOSPITAL

VETERINARY MEDICAL CENTER OF THE WOODLANDS

VCA WOODLANDS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
COMPANION ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF SPRING
ENCHANTED OAKS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
GOSLING ROAD VETERINARY CLINIC
A COUPLE OF VETS ANIMAL CLINIC
CHESTNUT ANIMAL HOSPITAL
SOUTHWEST ANIMAL CLINIC
WESTHEIMER ANIMALCLINIC-BELLAIRE
VCA TELGE ROAD ANIMAL HOSPITAL
GLENWOOD FALLS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
TRACY ANIMAL HOSPITAL

CYPRESS VETERINARY HOSPITAL
HAPPY PETS VETS

BARKER CYPRESS ANIMAL CLINIC
FULSHEAR ANIMAL HOSPITAL
FRIENDSHIP ANIMAL HOSPITAL

PET MEDICAL CENTER OF KATY
MASON ROAD VET CLINIC
WILLIAMSBURG ANIMAL CLINIC
KINGSLAND BLVD ANIMAL CLINIC
VCA KELLIWOOD ANIMAL HOSPITAL
SIENNA PLANTATION ANIMAL CLINIC
ECONOMY PET CLINIC

GREATWOOD VETERINARY HOSPITAL
PARKGLEN ANIMAL CLINIC

VCA SW FREEWAY ANIMAL HOSPITAL
GRAND PARKWAY ANIMAL HOSPITAL
VCA LEXINGTON BLVD ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BAKER VET CLINIC

COMPANION ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF WALLER
KAINER VETERINARY HOSPITAL
COMPANION OF WALLER ANIMAL HOSPITAL
CINCO ANIMAL HOSPITAL

CINCO RANCH VETERINARY HOSPITAL
HOUSTON ANIMAL HOSPITAL
FAIRMONT PET HOSPITAL

BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL-PASADENA
DEER PARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL

PET VET ANIMAL HOSPITAL-BAY BROOK
WEST MAIN VETERINARY CLINIC
CLEAR SPRINGS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ALAMOSA ANIMAL HOSPITAL

Clinic N

Vet Clinics Offering Free First Exams

Address

(281) 354-2724
(281) 443-2626
(281) 351-4300
(281) 351-7184
(281) 290-7300
(281) 376-1172
(281) 370-6856
(281) 370-0773
(281) 376-2505
(281) 298-6000
(281) 367-7553
(281) 288-4162
(281) 353-1301
(281) 350-3730
(281) 350-8488
(832) 930-7711
(713) 667-4244
(713) 668-4466
(713) 622-1270
(281) 955-9797
(281) 320-9339
(281) 970-0601
(281) 469-8056
(281) 856-7171
(281) 858-7511
(281) 346-0077
(281) 239-6500
(281) 392-7544
(281) 492-0409
(281) 347-0246
(281) 578-1506
(281) 492-2780
(281) 778-5244
(832) 539-6067
(281) 342-7770
(281) 495-1001
(281) 491-8387
(281) 277-8387
(281) 980-3737
(936) 857-3207
(936) 931-2901
(936) 321-2000
(936) 931-2901
(281) 395-4700
(281) 693-7387
(832) 999-4151
(713) 943-3341
(281) 991-5958
(281) 479-0405
(281) 480-9383
(281) 351-6209
(281) 332-9194
(361) 668-0028

24021 HIGHWAY 59

22732 CYPRESSWOOD DR
802 W MAIN ST

101 EPPS ST

24179 TOMBALL PKWY
11802 LOUETTA RD

16736 STUEBNER AIRLINE RD
8901 LOUETTA RD

16119 STUEBNER AIRLINE RD
26947 INTERSTATE 45 DR
428 RAYFORD RD

18450 KUYKENDAHL RD
4023 FM 2920

2529 LOUETTA RD

22707 GOSLING RD

2015 SPRING STUEBNER RD 300
4834 CHESTNUT ST

4570 BISSONNET ST

7005 MAPLERIDGE ST

11430 TELGE RD

12850 GRANT RD

11500 GRANT RD

11950 CYPRESS NORTH HOUSTON RD
18310 FM 529 RD

9740 BARKER CYPRESS RD 101
29810 FM 1093 G

9825 S MASON RD 150

6455 N FRY RD 105

2014 N MASON RD

1827 N MASON RD

20701 KINGSLAND BVD 105
960 S FRY RD

9212 SIENNA RANCH RD
1100 MURPHY RD C

401 CRABB RIVER RD

11753 W BELLFORT ST 123
15575 SOUTHWEST FREEWAY
5818 NEW TERRITORY BLVD
2627 CORDES DR

PO BOX 203

28230 FM 2920 RD

3800 FM 1488

28230 FM 2920 RD

24210 WESTHEIMER PKWY 300
2519 CINCO PARK PL

11629 S HWY 6

824 FAIRMONT PKWY

5722 FAIRMONT PKWY

4320 EAST BLVD

1520 W BAY AREA BLVD 7
321 W MAIN ST

3490 W MAIN

3926 E HIGHWAY 44

PORTER
SPRING
TOMBALL
TOMBALL
TOMBALL
TOMBALL
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
BELLAIRE
BELLAIRE
BELLAIRE
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS
FULSHEAR
KATY

KATY

KATY

KATY

KATY

KATY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
RICHMOND
STAFFORD
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
WALLER
KATY

KATY

SUGAR LAND
PASADENA
PASADENA
DEER PARK
FRIENDSWOOD
LA PORTE
LEAGUE CITY
OTHER

77365
77373
77375
77375
77375
77377
77379
77379
77379
77380
77386
77388
77388
77388
77389
77389
77401
77401
77401
77429
77429
77429
77429
77433
77433
77441
77449
77449
77449
77449
77450
77450
77459
77459
77469
77477
77478
77479
77479
77484
77484
77484
77484
77494
77494
77498
77504
77505
77536
77546
77571
77573
78332



